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TOTAL TOTAL

1 Eamonn Byrne 168 1 Paul Bosdet 135
2 Frank Lenehan 126 2 Kevin Savage 118
3 Dermot Carnegie 119 3 Vincent Fagan 117
4 Stephen Griffin 117 4 Alan Dorman 112
5 Joe Reynolds 115 5 Paul Phelan 110
6 Robert Ganly 102 6 Anthony Preston 102
7 Owen Whelan 91 7 Nikki Doran 96
8 Joe Doran 77 8 Joanna Doran 90
9 Robert Bolton 65 9 Cath Woodman 80

10 James O'Mahonay 55 10 Kathryn Millington 75
11 Patricia Denning 53 11 Ian McCulloch 65
12 Ronnie Mitchell 48 12 Peter Murphy 59
13 John Byrne 45 13 Aaron Mitchell 54
14 Frank Fennell 43 14 Paddy McDonnell 53
15 Andy Hennessy 40 15 John Ellison 45
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TOTAL
DRIVERS DAY1 DAY2 DAY3 DAY1 DAY2 DAY3 DAY1 DAY2 DAY3 DAY1 DAY2 DAY3 DAY1 DAY2 DAY3

OVERALL

1 Eamonn Byrne 20 16 20 16 20 20 20 20 16 56 56 56 168
2 Frank Lenehan 7 13 16 11 14 18 18 16 13 36 43 47 126
3 Dermot Carnegie 14 14 18 14 12 14 13 8 12 41 34 44 119
4 Stephen Griffin 11 20 13 8 16 11 10 18 10 29 54 34 117
5 Joe Reynolds 13 10 14 7 13 13 16 9 20 36 32 47 115
6 Robert Ganly 20 18 12 18 18 16 38 36 28 102
7 Owen Whelan 4 7 9 14 8 10 14 11 14 32 26 33 91
8 Joe Doran 8 9 6 9 7 9 9 12 8 26 28 23 77
9 Robert Bolton 12 11 20 10 12 32 21 12 65

10 James O'Mahonay 12 11 7 12 13 24 24 7 55
11 Patricia Denning 10 9 8 7 10 9 17 19 17 53
12 Ronnie Mitchell 3 5 7 6 6 6 4 5 6 13 16 19 48
13 John Byrne 10 6 10 8 4 7 18 10 17 45
14 Frank Fennell 11 14 18 11 14 18 43
15 Andy Hennessy 6 4 8 5 6 11 11 10 19 40
16 Christopher Evans 16 12 11 16 12 11 39
17 David Ronaldson 3 5 5 5 5 6 7 11 15 10 36
18 Pat Neville 5 8 5 8 13

TOTAL
NAVIGATORS DAY1 DAY2 DAY3 DAY1 DAY2 DAY3 DAY1 DAY2 DAY3 DAY1 DAY2 DAY3 DAY1 DAY2 DAY3

OVERALL

1 Paul Bosdet 13 20 12 18 18 16 10 12 16 41 50 44 135
2 Kevin Savage 16 14 18 14 12 14 12 8 10 42 34 42 118
3 Vincent Fagan 14 10 14 8 13 13 16 9 20 38 32 47 117
4 Alan Dorman 11 18 13 9 16 11 8 18 8 28 52 32 112
5 Paul Phelan 16 20 20 20 20 14 36 40 34 110
6 Anthony Preston 20 16 20 18 16 12 38 32 32 102
7 Nikki Doran 9 9 6 10 8 9 14 13 18 33 30 33 96
8 Joanna Doran 5 7 9 14 9 10 13 10 13 32 26 32 90
9 Cath Woodman 8 13 16 11 14 18 19 27 34 80

10 Kathryn Millington 18 12 11 9 14 11 27 26 22 75
11 Ian McCulloch 12 11 20 10 12 32 21 12 65
12 Peter Murphy 7 4 8 6 6 6 6 7 9 19 17 23 59
13 Aaron Mitchell 4 5 7 7 7 7 5 6 6 16 18 20 54
14 Paddy McDonnell 12 11 8 11 11 23 22 8 53
15 John Ellison 10 6 10 7 5 7 17 11 17 45
16 Eamon Waldron 5 8 5 8 13
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TOTAL
DRIVERS DAY1 DAY2 DAY3 DAY1 DAY2 DAY3 DAY1 DAY2 DAY3 DAY1 DAY2 DAY3 DAY1 DAY2 DAY3

CLASS 1 

TOTAL
DRIVERS DAY1 DAY2 DAY3 DAY1 DAY2 DAY3 DAY1 DAY2 DAY3 DAY1 DAY2 DAY3 DAY1 DAY2 DAY3

CLASS 2

Eamonn Byrne 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 30 30 30 90
David Ronaldson 8 8 8 8 8 8 8 8 24 24 16 64

TOTAL
DRIVERS DAY1 DAY2 DAY3 DAY1 DAY2 DAY3 DAY1 DAY2 DAY3 DAY1 DAY2 DAY3 DAY1 DAY2 DAY3

CLASS 3

Robert Ganly 10 10 10 10 10 10 20 20 20 60
Andy Hennessy 8 8 8 7 7 8 15 15 16 46
James O'Mahony 8 8 8 10 8 18 16 8 42
Frank Fennell 8 10 10 8 10 10 28
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UAC CIRCUIT RETRO

UAC CIRCUIT RETRO

OVERALL TOTALSTDC CLASSIC WEST CORK RETRO IMRC-IRISH RALLY RETRO
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TDC CLASSIC WEST CORK RETRO IMRC-IRISH RALLY RETRO UAC CIRCUIT RETRO OVERALL TOTALS

TDC CLASSIC WEST CORK RETRO IMRC-IRISH RALLY RETRO
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TOTAL
DRIVERS DAY1 DAY2 DAY3 DAY1 DAY2 DAY3 DAY1 DAY2 DAY3 DAY1 DAY2 DAY3 DAY1 DAY2 DAY3

CLASS 4

Dermot Carneige 10 10 10 8 8 10 8 8 8 26 26 28 80
Joe Reynolds 8 7 8 7 10 8 10 10 10 25 27 26 78
Robert Bolton 7 8 10 7 7 17 15 7 39

TOTAL
DRIVERS DAY1 DAY2 DAY3 DAY1 DAY2 DAY3 DAY1 DAY2 DAY3 DAY1 DAY2 DAY3 DAY1 DAY2 DAY3

CLASS 5 

Frank Lenehan 5 8 10 10 10 10 10 8 10 25 26 30 81
Stephen Griffin 8 10 8 7 8 8 8 10 8 23 28 24 75
Joe Doran 6 6 4 8 7 7 7 7 7 21 20 18 59
Ronnie Mitchell 3 3 5 6 6 6 5 6 5 14 15 16 45
John Byrne 7 4 6 6 5 6 13 9 12 34
Christopher Evans 10 7 7 10 7 7 24
Pat Neville 4 5 4 5 9

TOTAL
DRIVERS DAY1 DAY2 DAY3 DAY1 DAY2 DAY3 DAY1 DAY2 DAY3 DAY1 DAY2 DAY3 DAY1 DAY2 DAY3

CLASS 6

TOTAL
DRIVERS DAY1 DAY2 DAY3 DAY1 DAY2 DAY3 DAY1 DAY2 DAY3 DAY1 DAY2 DAY3 DAY1 DAY2 DAY3

CLASS 7

Owen Whelan 10 10 10 10 8 10 10 10 10 30 28 30 88
Patricia Denning 8 10 8 8 8 8 16 18 16 50

UAC CIRCUIT RETRO

OVERALL TOTALSTDC CLASSIC WEST CORK RETRO IMRC-IRISH RALLY RETRO UAC CIRCUIT RETRO

OVERALL TOTALS

TDC CLASSIC WEST CORK RETRO IMRC-IRISH RALLY RETRO UAC CIRCUIT RETRO OVERALL TOTALS

TDC CLASSIC WEST CORK RETRO IMRC-IRISH RALLY RETRO

TDC CLASSIC WEST CORK RETRO IMRC-IRISH RALLY RETRO UAC CIRCUIT RETRO OVERALL TOTALS
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TOTAL
NAVIGATORS DAY1 DAY2 DAY3 DAY1 DAY2 DAY3 DAY1 DAY2 DAY3 DAY1 DAY2 DAY3 DAY1 DAY2 DAY3

CLASS 1 

TOTAL
NAVIGATORS DAY1 DAY2 DAY3 DAY1 DAY2 DAY3 DAY1 DAY2 DAY3 DAY1 DAY2 DAY3 DAY1 DAY2 DAY3

CLASS 2

Paul Phelan 10 10 10 10 10 10 20 20 20 60
Anthony Preston 10 8 10 10 8 10 28
Paul Bosdet 8 10 8 8 10 8 26
Kathryn Millington 8 8 8 8 8 8 24
Peter Murphy 8 8 8 8 8 8 24

TOTAL
NAVIGATORS DAY1 DAY2 DAY3 DAY1 DAY2 DAY3 DAY1 DAY2 DAY3 DAY1 DAY2 DAY3 DAY1 DAY2 DAY3

CLASS 3

Paul Bosdet 10 10 10 8 10 10 18 20 20 58
Peter Murphy 10 10 10 7 7 8 17 17 18 52
Paddy McDonnell 8 8 8 10 8 18 16 8 42

                              Irish Retro Challenge  2009  Results Table

OVERALL TOTALS

TDC CLASSIC WEST CORK RETRO IMRC-IRISH RALLY RETRO UAC CIRCUIT RETRO OVERALL TOTALS

TDC CLASSIC WEST CORK RETRO IMRC-IRISH RALLY RETRO UAC CIRCUIT RETRO

OVERALL TOTALSTDC CLASSIC WEST CORK RETRO IMRC-IRISH RALLY RETRO UAC CIRCUIT RETRO
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TOTAL
NAVIGATORS DAY1 DAY2 DAY3 DAY1 DAY2 DAY3 DAY1 DAY2 DAY3 DAY1 DAY2 DAY3 DAY1 DAY2 DAY3

CLASS 4

Kevin Savage 10 10 10 8 8 10 8 8 8 26 26 28 80
Vincent Fagan 8 7 8 7 10 8 10 10 10 25 27 26 78
Ian McCulloch 7 8 10 7 7 17 15 7 39

TOTAL
NAVIGATORS DAY1 DAY2 DAY3 DAY1 DAY2 DAY3 DAY1 DAY2 DAY3 DAY1 DAY2 DAY3 DAY1 DAY2 DAY3

CLASS 5 

Alan Dorman 8 10 8 7 10 8 7 10 7 22 30 23 75
Nikki Doran 6 6 4 8 7 7 8 7 10 22 20 21 63
Cath Woodman 5 8 10 10 8 10 15 16 20 51
Aaron Mitchell 3 3 5 6 6 6 5 6 5 14 15 16 45
John Ellison 7 4 6 6 5 6 13 9 12 34
Anthony Preston 10 8 8 10 8 8 26
Kathryn Millington 10 7 7 10 7 7 24
Eamonn Waldron 4 5 4 5 9

TOTAL
NAVIGATORS DAY1 DAY2 DAY3 DAY1 DAY2 DAY3 DAY1 DAY2 DAY3 DAY1 DAY2 DAY3 DAY1 DAY2 DAY3

CLASS 6

TOTAL
NAVIGATORS DAY1 DAY2 DAY3 DAY1 DAY2 DAY3 DAY1 DAY2 DAY3 DAY1 DAY2 DAY3 DAY1 DAY2 DAY3

CLASS 7

Joanna Doran 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 30 30 30 90

TDC CLASSIC WEST CORK RETRO IMRC-IRISH RALLY RETRO UAC CIRCUIT RETRO OVERALL TOTALS

UAC CIRCUIT RETRO OVERALL TOTALS

TDC CLASSIC WEST CORK RETRO IMRC-IRISH RALLY RETRO UAC CIRCUIT RETRO

OVERALL TOTALSTDC CLASSIC WEST CORK RETRO IMRC-IRISH RALLY RETRO UAC CIRCUIT RETRO

OVERALL TOTALS

TDC CLASSIC WEST CORK RETRO IMRC-IRISH RALLY RETRO

Ponts Table after Round: 3       IMRC Registrar : Noel Devlin Produced on:  05/10/2009 at 21:41


